
Plan Holders List
Name Company Name Email
George Ajy, P.E R2, Inc George.ajy@r2tinc.com
Joe Fambrough CornerstoneH2O, Inc. Joe@CornerstoneH2O.com
Eric Summers Underwater Mechanix Services esummers@uwmechanix.com
Kim Jones Prime Vendor Inc. Primevendor123@gmail.com
Bryan Carroll American Process Group bcarroll@amprocessgroup.com
Jacqueline SessaDeltek JacquelineSessa@deltek.com
Herb TimmermanEco-Tech, Inc. htimmerman@eco-tech.net
Kenny Thatcher RPI kthatcher@radney.com
Audrey Danbury Kiewit Audrey.Danbury@kiewit.com
Kathy Marshall Dodge kathy.marshall@construction.com
Carolyn Davis Amtech carolyn.davis@amtech.supply
Howard Brooks Standard scihbrooks@gmail.com
Gwen Tanghal Construct Connect gwen.tanghal@constructconnect.com
Danielle Meador Comanco dmeador@comanco.com
Lindsey Mobley lindsey_esi@yahoo.com
Nica Borbajo North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC nica@napc.me
Cindy Osborne Haren Construction cosborne@harenconstruction.com
Jeanie Lucas Reynolds jeanie.lucas@reynoldscon.com

Andy Thibodeau Ruby-Collins athibodeau@ruby-collins.com

Tori West Eco-Tech, Inc. twest@eco-tech.net

Erin McVeigh The Blue Book Building and Construction Network emcveigh@mail.thebluebook.com

Marcus Hughes Southland marcus.hughes@southland-corp.com
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